Identification number:

Identification number:

VIN:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

1U1
200A
204A
205B
211B
218
223
230
233
249
275
276B
289
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WDDNG56X29A244202

S 350
08878 06112
13 06 2008

VIN:

WDDNG56X29A244202

359U TANZANITE BLUE METALLIC FINISH

204A LEATHER - BROWN

272965 31 008798
722906 01 867388

PROTECTION VALVE FOR ACTIVATED CHARCOAL FILTER

LEATHER
LEATHER - BROWN

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ENGLISH

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ARABIC

REAR-VIEW CAMERA

REAR BACK REST ADJUSTMENT AND HEAD RESTRAINTS, ELE

PARKING GUIDANCE

AUTONOMOUS INT. CRUISE CONT. PLUS (DISTRONIC PLUS)

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR MIRROR,AUTOMATICALLY DIMMING

MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
AIRBAGLABLE - ARABIC/ENGLISH

LEATHER STEERING WHEEL WITH TRIM INSERT
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Identification number: WDD2211561A244202 3 VIN:  WDDNG56X29A244202

297 ELECTRIC ROLLER SUN BLINDS IN REAR DOOR LH AND RH
301 ASHTRAY PACKAGE

310 DUAL CUP HOLDER

359U TANZANITE BLUE METALLIC FINISH

3768 BATTERY LABEL - ARABIC

386 UNIVERSAL TELEPHONY PACKAGE

401 FRONT SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

413 PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF/GLASS SUNROOF
427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

477 TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

524 VEHICLE PROTECTIVE COVER (FULL BODY COVER)
527 COMAND DVD APS WITH NAVIGATION

540 ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW
581 AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

600 HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

615 BI-XENON HEADLICHT W.ACTVIE CURVELIGHT RIGHT-DRIVE
619 CORNERING ILLUMINATION

623 VERSION FOR THE GULF STATES

668 PRODUCT PROT. F FREIGHT PACKAG. W TIE-DOWN HOOKS
669 SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL

682 FIRE EXTINGUISHER

687 MODEL YEAR ON TYPE LABEL

731 TRIM PIECES - WOOD BURRED WALNUT VENEER
809 AEJ 08/1

814 DVD CHANGER

863 TV-TUNER DIGITAL TO ANALOG

876 INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

878L ABU DHABI

881 REMOTE TRUNK LOCKING

883 POWER CLOSING SYSTEM

887 SEPARATE TRUNK LID LOCKING

889 KEYLESS - GO

8XXL ASIA

986 DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR

989 IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD

99N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

A21 SHIFT BY WIRE
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A22
Ab54
A57
F221
FV
G906
GA
HA
K10
K11
K15

M272
M35
P17
Q50
RO1
R59
u48
ur2
V24
VL
VR

Identification number:

WDD2211561A244202 3 VIN:  WDDNG56X29A244202

NEW CONVERTER GENERATION

S - VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH VGS 3*
SINGLE-BATTERY ON-BOARD ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
SERIES 221

SEDAN ELONGATED

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 06

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

SOFTWARE CONTROL FOR STATIC CURVE ILLUMINATION
ADAPTIVE STOP LIGHT FLASHING

CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM
LEFT-HAND STEERING

V6-GASOLINE ENGINE M272

DISPLACEMENT 3.5 LITER

KEYLESS-GO PACKAGE

GV - PERFORATION VA-BREMSSCHEIBEN

SUMMER TIRES

LA WHEEL 5-SPOKE DESIGN 21" WITH MIXED TIRES
INJECTION VALVES WITH DBW CAPS

DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 2, EUROPE, JAPAN
SPEED- + LOADINDEX 99Y

FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT

Copyright Daimler AG , 5/8/18 1:32 PM , EPC 2.5.4.2 DW 04/2018 Delta 1 , User: uie23383

Page: 3



